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部门名称：浙江安防职业技术学院               单位：万元                                                             
	单位名称
	总计
	基本支出
	项目支出
	事业单位经营支出
	对附属单位补助支出
	上缴上级支出
	

	
	
	人员支出
	公用支出
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	浙江安防职业技术学院
	2,698.36 
	1,462.56 
	246.25 
	989.55 
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